2
S
U
S
S
E
X
IN

O-RING
CLAMP
Hole Size
32-35mm
   50mm Max.
Bench thickness
1/2" BSP Fittings
with conical Seals
  FLEXIBLE HOSES
FIXING
  NUT
CONCEPT One
Product code
Installation guidelines
Circa Vertex
RBS150	 Wall bath set 150mm
RBS200	 Wall bath set 200mm
RBS250	 Wall bath set 250mm
RBS150-V	 Wall bath set 150mm - Vertex
RBS200-V	 Wall bath set 200mm - Vertex
RBS250-V	 Wall bath set 250mm - Vertex
Wall bath set